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OK v 4-boj mladsich Ziakov a Ziacok
Martin 20.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 20:59

60m - Mladsie ziacky
-0,8 RADOSOVA Méria Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom SVK

NR

7,85

(119) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c. Meno Nar.
(13) p@m FUCELOVA Salome 2010
9 p@m MURINOVA Marina 2010
(6) pEm CANADYOVA Alexandra 2009
4)  pEm PAULIKOVA Timea 2009
(3 mEm MORICOVA Alex 2008
(5) pam SPISAKOVA Nela 2009
7 . KUREKOVA Katarina Méria 2009
(12) p@m DANISKOVA Michaela 2011

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 20.05.2022 09:10

Klub / Krajina SB

SZS - EduKey Martin
Gym. J.Lettricha Martin
Gym. J.Lettricha Martin
ESS Martin

ESS Martin

ESS Martin

Gym. J.Lettricha Martin
SZS - EduKey Martin
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